
Ref Type ref Tender No Service 
Provider

Title Holder Description Remarks Start Date Contract 
Amount

Expiry date

6851 F Artikel 67 G002 SA Vissery 
Museumkomite
e

D Josephus Artikel 67 
Ooreenkoms-
Oordrag van 
fondse
SA Vissery 
Museumkomite
e

2023-07-01 30 000.00 2024-06-30

6855 F Rental Contract K061 Babbel en 
Krabbel 
Bewaarskool

K Abrahams Bewaarskool 2017-08-01 1200 2029-06-30

6927 F Service Level 
Agreement

G040 Bergriver 
Toersime 
Organisasie

D Josephus SLA- Toerisme 
Organisasie

2021-07-01 00 2024-06-30

7345 F Tender F013 ABSA M Crous Electronic Cash 
Management: 
CashFocus

2001-06-20 00 2099-06-20

7434 F Ooreenkoms K117 Provincial 
and 
Government 
Gazette 
Subscription

Lizelle Roos Provincial and 
Government 
Gazette 
Subscription

2009-02-20 0 2099-02-20

SLA REGISTER FOR DECEMBER 2023

Service Level Agreement/Dienskontrak


